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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | AN# | | FEE | B

82.0 1 1 74.1 93 6 69.1 558 17 64.1 2044 55 59. 1 5448 1

81.9 2 1 74.0 99 3 69.0 575 23 64.0 2099 42 59.0 6535 .0

81.6 3 2 73.9 102 3 68.9 598 17 63.9 2141 41 58.9 6631 -9

81.4 5 1 73.8 105 6 68.8 615 15 63.8 2182 46 58.8 5730 .8

81.0 6 1 73.17 111 3 68.7 630 17 63.7 2228 53 58.7 5829 -1 30
80.5 7 1 73.6 114 3 68.6 647 28 63.6 2281 51 58. 6 5923 .6 58
80. 4 8 1 73.5 117 4 68.5 675 19 63.5 2332 47 58.5 6018 .5 50
80. 1 9 1 73. 4 121 10 68.4 694 17 63.4 2379 61 58. 4 6125 .4 52
80.0 10 1 73.3 131 1 68.3 711 16 63.3 2440 55 58.3 6254 .3 42
79. 4 11 1 73.2 132 6 68.2 1217 24 63.2 2495 49 58.2 6352 .2 51
79.3 12 1 73.1 138 3 68.1 751 29 63.1 2544 48 58. 1 6466 1 bb
79.2 13 1 73.0 141 8 68.0 780 28 63.0 2592 49 58.0 6559 .0 57
78.8 14 1 72.9 149 5 67.9 808 17 62.9 2641 54 57.9 6661 -9 36
78.6 15 1 72.8 154 7 67.8 825 28 62.8 2695 58 57.8 6769 .8 48
78.5 16 3 12.17 161 10 67.17 853 17 62.7 2753 62 57.7 6865 119 -7 47
78.2 19 1 72.6 171 6 67.6 870 22 62.6 2815 67 57.6 6984 119 . 6 64
78.1 20 1 72.5 177 10 67.5 892 28 62.5 2882 59 57.5 7103 116 .5 52
77.8 21 2 72. 4 187 9 67.4 920 25 62. 4 2941 58 57. 4 7219 106 .4 44
17.5 23 2 72.3 196 7 67.3 945 19 62.3 2999 58 57.3 7325 118 -3 81
17. 4 25 1 72.2 203 9 67.2 964 33 62.2 3067 54 57.2 7443 130 .2 41
17.2 26 1 72.1 212 9 67.1 997 23 62.1 3111 55 57.1 7573 127 1 62
77.1 217 4 72.0 221 8 67.0 1020 34 62.0 3166 62 57.0 7700 117 .0 48
77.0 31 1 71.9 229 9 66.9 1064 27 61.9 3228 51 56.9 7817 109 -9 65
76.9 32 2 71.8 238 7 66.8 1081 19 61.8 3279 76 56.8 7926 130 .8 49
76.17 34 1 71.17 245 7 66.7 1100 17 61.7 335656 78 56.7 8056 116 -7 63
76.6 35 3 71.6 252 9 66.6 1117 28 61.6 3433 78 56. 6 8172 107 .6 41
76.5 38 2 71.5 261 6 66.5 1145 36 61.5 3511 54 56.5 8279 120 .5 41
76. 4 40 3 71.4 2617 4 66. 4 1181 26 61.4 35665 63 56. 4 8399 113 .4 73
76.3 43 4 71.3 271 7 66.3 1207 29 61.3 3628 70 56.3 8512 123 -3 78
716.2 47 1 71.2 278 14 66.2 1236 23 61.2 3698 65 56.2 8635 125 .2 69
76. 1 48 1 71.1 292 9 66. 1 12569 41 61.1 3763 79 56. 1 8760 112 -1 117
76.0 49 1 71.0 301 18 66.0 1300 21 61.0 3842 712 56.0 8872 126 .0 49
75.9 50 2 70.9 319 10 65.9 1321 41 60.9 3914 79 55.9 890908 112 -9 62
75. 8 52 2 70.8 329 13 65.8 1362 37 60.8 3993 712 55.8 9110 120 .8 41
75.17 54 2 70.7 342 10 65.7 1399 20 60.7 4065 74 55.7 9230 131 -7 65
75. 6 56 3 70.6 352 11 65. 6 1419 32 60.6 4139 89 55. 6 9361 137 .6 65
75.5 59 2 70.5 363 8 65.5 1451 36 60.5 4228 82 55.5 94908 122 .5 66
75. 4 61 1 70. 4 371 19 65. 4 1487 45 60. 4 4310 91 55. 4 9620 138 .4 73
75.3 62 2 70.3 390 10 65.3 15632 37 60.3 4401 83 55.3 9758 151 -3 64
75.2 64 1 70.2 400 14 65.2 1569 43 60.2 4484 76 55.2 9909 152 .2 83
75 .1 65 4 70.1 414 19 65. 1 1612 31 60.1 4560 82 55. 1 10061 147 -1 89
75.0 69 4 70.0 433 12 65.0 1643 48 60.0 4642 86 55.0 10208 133 -0 69
74.9 73 2 69.9 445 13 64.9 1691 48 59.9 4728 94 54.9 10341 138 -9 62
74.8 75 1 69.8 458 12 64.8 1739 35 59.8 4822 89 54.8 10479 140 .8 85
74.17 76 2 69.7 470 17 64.7 1774 44 59.7 4911 92 54.7 10619 142 -7 756
74.6 78 4 69. 6 487 13 64.6 1818 54 59.6 5003 74 54.6 10761 133 . 6 85
74.5 82 6 69.5 500 17 64.5 1872 43 59.5 5077 88 54.5 10894 161 .5 68
74. 4 88 1 69. 4 517 12 64.4 1915 45 59. 4 5165 92 54.4 11065 127 -4 79
74.3 89 2 69.3 529 11 64.3 1960 39 59.3 5257 91 54.3 11182 143 -3 66
4.2 91 2 69.2 540 18 64.2 1999 45 59.2 5348 100 54.2 11325 149 .2 77




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REME | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | AH
49 .1 19465 165 44 .1 27134 136 39.1 329562 92 34.1 36042 26 29.1 36764 4
49.0 19630 156 44.0 27270 157 39.0 33044 94 34.0 36068 28 29.0 36768 4
48.9 19786 155 43.9 27427 158 38.9 33138 91 33.9 36096 37 28.9 36772 4
48. 8 19941 194 43.8 27585 120 38.8 33229 78 33.8 36133 33 28.8 36776 1
48 .7 20135 165 43.7 27705 131 38.17 33307 80 33.7 36166 23 28.17 367717 1
48. 6 20300 134 43. 6 27836 131 38.6 33387 73 33.6 36189 22 28.5 36778 1
48.5 20434 169 43.5 27967 132 38.5 33460 93 33.5 36211 17 28.3 36779 1
48 . 4 20603 150 43. 4 28099 115 38. 4 335563 80 33.4 36228 28 28.2 36780 1
48. 3 20753 148 43.3 28214 124 38.3 33633 74 33.3 36256 17 27.9 36781 2
48 .2 20901 183 43.2 28338 132 38.2 33707 78 33.2 36273 34 27.2 36783 1
48 .1 21084 143 43 .1 28470 146 38.1 337856 88 33.1 36307 17 27.1 36784 2
48. 0 212217 146 43.0 28616 136 38.0 33873 83 33.0 36324 31 27.0 36786 1
47.9 21373 139 42.9 28752 113 37.9 339566 64 32.9 363556 23 26.8 36787 4
47.8 21512 160 42.8 28865 136 37.8 34020 88 32.8 36378 16 26.7 36791 1
47.7 21672 151 42.7 29001 143 37.17 34108 67 32.17 36394 15 26.5 36792 2
47. 6 21823 151 42.6 29144 124 37.6 34175 87 32.6 36409 19 26. 4 36794 1
47.5 21974 181 42.5 29268 135 37.5 34262 716 32.56 36428 18 26.0 36795 1
47. 4 22155 175 42. 4 29403 134 37. 4 34338 67 32. 4 36446 23 25.9 36796 1
47.3 22330 149 42.3 29537 125 37.3 34405 73 32.3 36469 19 25.5 36797 1
47.2 22479 153 42.2 29662 114 37.2 34478 57 32.2 36488 18 25.3 36798 1
47 .1 22632 135 42.1 29776 124 37.1 345356 70 32.1 36506 13 25.2 36799 1
47.0 227617 164 42.0 29900 124 37.0 34605 64 32.0 36519 21 24.7 36800 2
46.9 22931 150 41.9 30024 103 36.9 34669 73 31.9 36540 15 24.6 36802 1
46. 8 23081 146 41.8 30127 113 36.8 34742 67 31.8 365556 23 24.3 36803 1
46.7 23221 151 41.7 30240 124 36.7 34809 60 31.7 36578 15
46. 6 23378 162 41.6 30364 120 36.6 34869 61 31.6 36593 15
46.5 23540 149 41.5 30484 11 36.5 34930 63 31.5 36608 16
46. 4 23689 165 41. 4 30595 93 36. 4 34993 50 31.4 36624 11
46. 3 23854 150 41.3 30688 125 36.3 35043 49 31.3 36635 8
46. 2 24004 149 41.2 30813 96 36.2 35092 50 31.2 36643 9
46 .1 24153 152 41.1 30909 117 36.1 35142 50 31.1 36652 9
46. 0 24305 150 41.0 31026 124 36.0 356192 61 31.0 36661 11
45.9 24455 162 40.9 31150 103 35.9 3562563 54 30.9 36672 8
45. 8 24617 158 40.8 312563 107 35.8 356307 42 30.8 36680 6
45.7 24775 148 40.7 31360 114 35.7 356349 66 30.7 36686 11
45. 6 24923 138 40. 6 31474 104 35.6 35415 41 30.6 36697 4
45.5 25061 171 40.5 31578 94 35.5 356456 55 30.5 36701 6
45. 4 25232 150 40. 4 31672 109 35. 4 3565611 36 30.4 36707 3
45. 3 25382 153 40.3 31781 102 35.3 36547 57 30.3 36710 5
45. 2 25535 140 40. 2 31883 119 35.2 35604 53 30.2 36715 10
45 .1 25675 141 40.1 32002 97 35 .1 366567 43 30.1 36725 6
45. 0 25816 147 40.0 32099 101 35.0 356700 40 30.0 36731 4
44.9 25963 179 39.9 32200 89 34.9 356740 44 29.9 36735 5
44.8 26142 149 39.8 32289 83 34.8 356784 30 29.8 36740 5
44.7 26291 158 39.7 32372 95 34.7 356814 42 29.17 36745 5
44.6 26449 133 39.6 32467 97 34.6 356856 33 29.6 36750 4
44.5 26582 136 39.5 32564 112 34.5 356889 29 29.5 36754 2
44 .4 26718 145 39. 4 32676 94 34.4 3569018 48 29. 4 36756 1
44.3 26863 122 39.3 32770 102 34.3 356966 36 29.3 36757 5
44.2 26985 149 39.2 32872 80 34.2 36002 40 29.2 36762 2




